YouGov Snap Poll: Amy Coney Barrett Nomination

Sample

1,000 registered voters

Margin of Error  +3.9%

1) How would you rate your opinion of Amy Coney Barrett?

1) VY POSIIVE et e 29%
2) Somewhat POSItIVE .. ..o 9%
3) Somewhat Negative . ... e 10%
4) Very NegatiVe ...t e 23%
D) DOt KNMOW . 10%
6) Have not heard of this person ... i e 19%
TOtAlS ot 100%
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2) President Donald Trump announced that he will nominate Amy Coney Barrett to the Supreme Court of the
United States. Should the US Senate confirm Amy Coney Barrett before the results of the presidential election
are known?

1) They ShoUld ... e e e e 44%
2) They should NOt ... e e e e 49%
3) DOt KNOW . e 7%
TOtalS o 100%
Unweighted N oo e e e 1,000
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3) Regardless of your opinion of what SHOULD happen, do you believe the US Senate WILL confirm Amy Coney
Barrett before the results of the presidential election are known?

1) YOS i e 68%
2 T o 11%
3) DOt KNOW 21%
OtalS o 100%
Unweighted N .o 1,000
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4) Would you say that your mind is made up about whether or not Amy Coney Barrett should be confirmed to the
Supreme Court?

1) Yes, my mind iS Mad@ UD ...ttt et e 74%
2) No, I could still change my mind ... .. i e 14%
3) DOt KNOW 12%
OtalS o 100%
Unweighted N .o 1,000
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5) Thinking about the next Supreme Court justice, would you prefer a justice who will vote to uphold or overturn
Roe v. Wade?

1) UPNOIa e 52%
P2 T (1] o 23%
3) DOt KNOW 26%
OtAlS o 101%
Unweighted N oo e e 1,000
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6) Thinking about the next Supreme Court justice, would you prefer a justice who will vote to uphold or overturn
Affordable Care Act?

1) UPNOId 51%
) OVBIIUIN e 34%
3) DONMt KNOW .. 15%
TOtAlS o 100%
Unweighted N oo e 1,000
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This YouGov Direct Poll fielded September 26, 2020, between 5:07 p.m. and 6:43 p.m. Data were weighted
according to age, gender, race, education, and 2016 presidential vote.



